
Sunday May 4, 2014 Monday May 5,2014 Tuesday May 6, 2014 Wednesday May 7, 2014
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5:00-7:00   Legislative Appreciation Reception for                                       
Florida's Delegation and Staff                                             

Veterans' Affairs Committee Room -- Cannon House 
Building Room 334

9:00-11:00  General Session                                                          
Regency Ballroom

Legislative Appointments

Legislative Appointments

2014 Annual Legislative Rally Schedule
Time

8am

9am

10am

8pm

NRECA Conference Registration 
Desk Open                                                       

Hyatt Foyer, Ballroom Level

Welcome Reception                                               
Hyatt Regency Ballroom

8:45-10:00                                                                                                            
Environmental Policy: Capitol Hill Perspective and Overview of Regulatory 

Challenges   (Regency A, Ballroom Level)    or                                                                          
From Legislators to Consumers, Everyone’s Interested in Distributed 

Generation!   (Regency B-C, Ballroom Level)

10:30-11:45                                                                                                                              
Co-op Grassroots and the Political Landscape                                                                             

(Regency A, Ballroom Level)    or                                                                                                    
Co-ops’ Role in Protecting the Grid                                                                     

(Regency B-C, Ballroom Level)

2:00-4:00   General Session and Legislative Briefing                                                                                                  
Regency Ballroom

6pm
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12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

11am

5:00-7:00 Florida Delegation Legislative Briefing                                                                                                             
Hyatt Congressional CD Room, Lobby Level
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