## 2014 Annual Legislative Rally Schedule

Time	Sunday May 4, 2014	Monday May 5,2014	Tuesday May 6, 2014	Wednesday May 7, 2014
:00 8am :30		8:45-10:00		
:00 9am :30		Environmental Policy: Capitol Hill Perspective and Overview of Regulatory Challenges (Regency A, Ballroom Level) or From Legislators to Consumers, Everyone's Interested in Distributed Generation! (Regency B-C, Ballroom Level)	9:00-11:00 General Session Regency Ballroom	
:00 10am :30		10:30-11:45 Co-op Grassroots and the Political Landscape		
:00 11am :30		(Regency A, Ballroom Level) or Co-ops' Role in Protecting the Grid (Regency B-C, Ballroom Level)		
:00 12pm :30				Legislative Appointments
1pm :00 :30			Legislative Appointments	
2pm :30 :30 3pm :30	NRECA Conference Registration Desk Open Hyatt Foyer, Ballroom Level	2:00-4:00 General Session and Legislative Briefing Regency Ballroom		
:00 4pm :30				
5pm :30		5:00-7:00 Florida Delegation Legislative Briefing Hyatt Congressional CD Room, Lobby Level	5:00-7:00 Legislative Appreciation Reception for Florida's Delegation and Staff Veterans' Affairs Committee Room Cannon House Building Room 334	
6pm :30				
7pm :30	Welcome Reception Hyatt Regency Ballroom			
:00 8pm :30				